HAZ_industrial www.day-brite.com  11/18 page 1 of 2
Ordering guide Example: HAZ232-UNV-1/2-EB
Family
No. of Lamps
(not included)
Lamp Type Voltage Options
HAZ      –     –
HAZ Hazardous
location
enclosed
industrial
2
3
32 32WT8 (48") 120
277
347
UNV Universal Voltage
120-277V
1/2 One 2-lamp ballast
1/3 One 3-lamp ballast
1/21 2-lamp & 1-lamp ballasts
EB Electronic ballast, <10% THD, std. ballast factor
EB10R T8 electronic ballast, program rapid start, <10% THD
Day-Brite / CFI HAZ enclosed industrial is a UL listed "Class" and
"Division" luminaire for specific hazardous locations.
Accessories (order separately)
• HAZ-AB45 – 45° adjustable stainless steel mounting brackets (pair)
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
T8
Industrial
HAZ enclosed
industrial
HAZ_industrial www.day-brite.com  11/18 page 2 of 2
HAZ Enclosed industrial
T8
Some luminaires use fluorescent or high intensity discharge (HID) lamps that
contain small amounts of mercury.  Such lamps are labeled, “Contain Mercury”
and/or the symbol “HG”.  Lamps that contain mercury must be disposed of in
accordance with local requirements.  Information regarding lamp recycling and
disposal can be found at www.lamprecycle.org
Candlepower
Angle End 45 Cross
 0 1511 1511 1511
 5 1498 1505 1515
 10 1479 1491 1506
 15 1447 1468 1489
 20 1404 1435 1469
 25 1347 1392 1439
 30 1279 1348 1371
 35 1199 1279 1276
 40 1108 1185 1134
 45 1005 1068 978
 50 890 916 851
 55 763 753 767
 60 624 618 653
 65 474 504 492
 70 322 350 241
 75 178 156 100
 80 65 46 38
 85 8 9 8
Light Distribution
 Degrees Lumens % Lamp % Luminaire
 0-30 1202 21.1 28.9
 0-40 1987 34.9 47.8
 0-60 3476 61.0 83.7
 0-90 4152 72.7 100.0
Average Luminance